Releases - December 23, 2013

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

251296
265044
230193
260839
265023
265360
227929
261735
261429
263916
235169
265238
204639
264587
258135
252118
265045
171775
241595
240814
258182
264332

Anderson
Bartee
Bing
Booth
Boyd
Bruce
Burton
Byers
Franklin
Gaddis
Harris
Howard
Keeney
Key
Patton
Phillips
Riley
Shireman
Suter
Vaughn
White
Woolen

William
Michael
Malcolm
Stephanie
Brianna
Jessica
Chad
Deonte
Montrel
Kristi
Nicole
Donte
Charles
Justice
Bobby
Tara
Tammy
Kristel
Matthew
William
Mitchell
Dustin

C
=]

Lynn

TC

Aaron

Cody

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Campbell County Jail
Christian County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
KCIW Assessment

Meade County Jail

Boyd County Jail

Hart County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail
Campbell County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Madison County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Crittenden County Jail
Pulaski County Jail
Christian County Jail
Western KY Corr. Complex
Franklin County Regional Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Breckinridge County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



