DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
251296	Anderson	William		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
265044	Bartee	Michael	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
230193	Bing	Malcolm	Р	Shock Probation Began - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260839	Booth	Stephanie		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class B (10 - 20 years)
265023	Boyd	Brianna	Lynn	Shock Probation Began - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class C (5 - 10 years)
265360	Bruce	Jessica		Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
227929	Burton	Chad		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261735	Byers	Deonte	TC	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
261429	Franklin	Montrel		Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263916	Gaddis	Kristi		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
235169	Harris	Nicole	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
265238	Howard	Donte		Shock Probation Began - In State	Madison County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
204639	Keeney	Charles	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264587	Key	Justice		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258135	Patton	Bobby		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252118	Phillips	Tara		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
265045	Riley	Tammy	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
171775	Shireman	Kristel		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
241595	Suter	Matthew		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
240814	Vaughn	William	Aaron	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258182	White	Mitchell		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264332	Woolen	Dustin	Cody	Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)